
Day/Days Date

No. of

Days Day/Days Date

No. of 

Days

1 Makar Sankranti Monday 15.01.2024 1 Monday 15.01.2024 1

2 Republic Day** Friday 26.01.2024 1 Friday 26.01.2024 1

3 Sarswati Puja** Wednesday 14.02.2024 1 Wednesday 14.02.2024 1

4 Mahashivratri Friday 08.03.2024 1 Friday 08.03.2024 1

5 Holi
Saturday-

Wednesday

23.03.2024-

27.03.2024
5 Monday-Tuesday

25.03.2024-

26.03.2024
2

6 Good Friday Friday 29.03.2024 1 Friday 29.03.2024 0

7
Sarhul/Id-Ul- Fittr 

(Eid)*
Thursday 11.04.2024 1 Thursday 11.04.2024 1

8 Ramnavami Wednesday 17.04.2024 1 Wednesday 17.04.2024 1

9 Summer Vacation 
Saturday-

Thursday

01.06.2024-

20.06.2024
20

Saturday-               

Saturday
01.06-2024 8

10 Id-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid)* Monday 17.06.2024 1 Monday 17.06.2024 1

11 Muharram Wednesday 17.07.2024 1 Wednesday 17.07.2024 1

12 Independence Day** Thursday 15.08.2024 1 Thursday 15.08.2024 1

13 Raksha Bandhan Monday 19.08.2024 1 Monday 19.08.2024 1

14 Janmashtami Monday 26.08.2024 1 Monday 26.08.2024 1

15 Karma Puja Saturday 14.09.2024 1 Saturday 14.09.2024 0

16 Vishwakarma Puja Tuesday 17.09.2024 1 Tuesday 17.09.2024 1

17
Gandhi+Shastri 

Jayanti**
Wednesday 02.10.2024 1 Wednesday 02.10.2024 1

18 Durga Puja
Monday-

Saturday

07.10.2024-

12.10.2024
6

Wednesday-

Tuesday

10.10.2024-

12.10.2024
3

19
Diwali+Chitragupta 

Puja+Chhath

Wednesday-

Friday

30.10.2024-

08.11.2024
10 Friday-Monday

07.11.2024-

08.11.2024
3

20 X-Christmas Day ** Wednesday 25.12.2024 1 Wednesday 25.12.2024 1

21 Winter Vacation
Thursday-

Tuesday

26.12.2024-

31.12.2024
6 Wednesday-Sunday

28.12.2024-

31.12.2024
4

TOTAL 63 34
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  i)   * Changeable as per  Chand , ii) ** Celebration in College
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